Call Us: +44 (0) 1357 522 961

Email:

websales@crawfordscientific.com

Your order #100005709

Placed on 26 April 2021 16:44:10 BST

Your comments "FAO: Ethan Drake"

ITEMS IN YOUR ORDER QTY
FID CLEANING KIT 1
SKU: 9301-0985

CAPILLARY INLET CLEANING WIRES 5PK 2
SKU: 5180-4153

NUT DRIVER 1/4IN FOR FID JETS 2

SKU: 8710-1561

BILL TO:

See Comments Box

Almac Pharma Services
Building 1C Warehouse

22 Seagoe Industrial Estate
Craigavon, Armagh, BT63 5QD
United Kingdom

T: 02838363363

SHIPPING METHOD:
Flat Rate (including VAT) - Fixed

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Tax

Grand Total

SHIP TO:

See Comments Box

Almac Pharma Services
Building 1C Warehouse

22 Seagoe Industrial Estate
Craigavon, Armagh, BT63 5QD
United Kingdom

T: 02838363363

PAYMENT METHOD:
Purchase Order Number
Purchase Order Number: 0039839

PRICE

£34.00

£13.60

£20.40

£68.00
£15.00
£13.60
£96.60



