Call Us: +44 (0) 1357 522 961

Email:

websales@crawfordscientific.com

Your order #100005709

Placed on 26 April 2021 16:44:10 BST

Your comments "FAO: Ethan Drake"

ITEMS IN YOUR ORDER	QTY	PRICE
FID CLEANING KIT SKU: 9301-0985	1	£34.00
CAPILLARY INLET CLEANING WIRES 5PK SKU: 5180-4153	2	£13.60
NUT DRIVER 1/4IN FOR FID JETS SKU: 8710-1561	2	£20.40
Subtotal Shipping & Handling Tax Grand Total		£68.00 £15.00 £13.60 £96.60

BILL TO:

See Comments Box Almac Pharma Services Building 1C Warehouse 22 Seagoe Industrial Estate Craigavon, Armagh, BT63 5QD United Kingdom

T: 02838363363

SHIP TO:

See Comments Box Almac Pharma Services Building 1C Warehouse 22 Seagoe Industrial Estate Craigavon, Armagh, BT63 5QD United Kingdom

T: 02838363363

SHIPPING METHOD:

Flat Rate (including VAT) - Fixed

PAYMENT METHOD:

Purchase Order Number

Purchase Order Number: 0039839